TROY LUCERO  |  310 339 5477  |  TROY.LUCERO@EQUIT YUNION.COM | L IC NO. 02015705
EQUITY UNION COMMERCIAL

59

DEMOGRAPHICS

POPULATION

HOUSEHOLDS
IN

C
O

M
E

2029

Projection

3,034,7081,041,241260,666

2024

Estimate

3,2
33

,98
9

1,0
67

,22
5

26
6,5

80
2020

Population

263,823

1,068,655

3,233,989

Growth

2024 - 2029

-0.4
%

-0.5
%

-0.6
%

Growth 2020 - 2024
-0.8%

0%

0.3%

10 MILE

10 MILE

5 MILE

5 MILE

2 MILE

2 MILE

2029

Projection1,141,043440,711112,916

2024

Estimate

1,1
76,

674

451
,79

8

115
,73

5

2020

Households

115,499
451,213

1,209,569

Growth

2024-2029

-0.5%

-0.5%

-0.6%

Growth

2020-2024

1.2%

1.1%

0.7%

Owner

Occupied

14
,90

6
75

,32
1

33
9,3

17

Renter

Occupied

801,726

365,389

98,010

4412-4414 Lockwood Ave
Los Angeles, CA 90029

$58,675
Median Household

Income (2 Mile)

$84,194
Avg Household

Income (2 Mile)

JOSH KAPLAN  |  310 405 1890  |  JOSH.KAPLAN@EQUIT YUNION.COM | L IC NO. 01934177

TROY LUCERO  |  310 339 5477  |  TROY.LUCERO@EQUIT YUNION.COM | L IC NO. 02015705
EQUITY UNION COMMERCIALEQUIT Y UNION COMMERCIAL

FINANCIAL SUMMARY

Revenue In-Place Pro Forma

Gross Potential Rent  $140,300  $222,600

Vacancy  (4,209)  $(6,678)

Net Rental Income  $136,091  $215,922

Other Revenue(1) Estimated  1,000  1,000

Effective Gross Income  $137,091  $216,922

Estimated Expenses In-Place Per Unit Pro Forma Per Unit

Administrative Estimated $1,050 $150 $1,050 $150

Repairs & Maintenance Estimated $3,500 $500 $3,500 $500

Turnover Expense Estimated $1,400 $200 $1,400 $200

Management Fee 5.0% of EGI $6,855 $979 $10,846 $1,549

Utilities Estimated $11,900 $1,700 $11,900 $1,700

Contract Services Estimated $1,400 $200 $1,400 $200

Taxes
1.25% of
Sale Price

$18,750 $2,679 $18,750 $2,679

Insurance Estimated $10,010 $1,430 $10,010 $1,430

CapEx Reserves Estimated $1,400 $200 $1,400 $200

Total Expenses  $56,265  $8,038  $60,256  $8,608

Net Operating Income  $80,827  $156,666

Expense Ratio (% of EGI) 41% 28%

OPER ATING STATEMENT SUMMARYFINANCIAL SUMMARY

PRICE
PRICE PER UNIT
PRICE PER SF
CURRENT NOI
PRO FORMA NOI
CURRENT CAP RATE
PRO FORMA CAP RATE
GRM
PRO FORMA GRM

 $1,500,000

 $214,286

 $272

 $81,065

 $156,666

5.39%

10.44%

10.6x

6.7x

PROPERT Y HIGHLIGHTS

PROPERT Y SUMMARY

YEAR BUILT
TOTAL UNITS
BUILDING AREA
APN
LAND AREA*
ZONING*
PARKING

1946/1960

7

5,521 SF

5539-009-003

9,299 SF

LARD1.5

Yes

Current Pro Forma

No.Units Floor Plan Avg SF
Avg. In
Place Rent

Ave Rent PSF
Total Monthly
Income

Loss To Lease Avg. Pro Forma Rent Avg Rent PSF
Total Monthly
Income

1 5B+2BA N/A $2,221 N/A $2,221 $2,529 $4,750 N/A $4,750

6 1B+1BA N/A $1,579 N/A $9,471 $4,329 $2,300 N/A $13,800

Total/WTD Avg. 7 5,521 $1,670 $2.12 $11,692 $6,858 $2,650 $3.36 $18,550

Gross Potential Income $140,300 $82,300 $222,600

RENT ROLL SUMMARY

*Source TitlePro247

JOSH KAPLAN  |  310 405 1890  |  JOSH.KAPLAN@EQUIT YUNION.COM | L IC NO. 01934177

TROY LUCERO  |  310 339 5477  |  TROY.LUCERO@EQUIT YUNION.COM | L IC NO. 02015705
EQUITY UNION COMMERCIAL

Current Pro Forma

Unit Occupied/Vacant Unit Type Unit Size Current Rent
Scheduled Gross
Income

Current Rent PSF Market Rent Market Rent PSF Loss To Lease

4412 - H Occupied 5B+2BA N/A $2,221 $26,648 N/A $4,750 N/A $2,529

4414 - 1 Vacant 1B+1BA N/A $2,300 $27,600 N/A $2,300 N/A $0

4414 - 2 Occupied 1B+1BA N/A $855 $10,260 N/A $2,300 N/A $1,445

4414 - 3 Vacant* 1B+1BA N/A $2,300 $27,600 N/A $2,300 N/A $0

4414 - 4 Occupied 1B+1BA N/A $838 $10,056 N/A $2,300 N/A $1,462

4414 - 5 Occupied 1B+1BA N/A $878 $10,536 N/A $2,300 N/A $1,422

4414 - 6 Vacant 1B+1BA N/A $2,300 $27,600 N/A $2,300 N/A $0

Total /Average 7 5,521 $11,692 $140,300 $2.12 $18,550 $3.36 $6,858

LTL 58.7%

RENT ROLL

JOSH KAPLAN  |  310 405 1890  |  JOSH.KAPLAN@EQUIT YUNION.COM | L IC NO. 01934177

TROY LUCERO  |  310 339 5477  |  TROY.LUCERO@EQUIT YUNION.COM | L IC NO. 02015705
EQUITY UNION COMMERCIAL

Current Pro Forma

No.Units Floor Plan Avg SF
Avg. In-Place
Rent

Ave Rent PSF
Total Monthly
Income

Loss To Lease
Avg. Pro Forma
Rent

Avg Rent PSF
Total Monthly
Income

1 5B+2BA N/A $2,221 N/A $2,221 $2,529 $4,750 N/A $4,750

6 1B+1BA N/A $1,579 N/A $9,471 $4,329 $2,300 N/A $13,800

Total/WTD Avg. 7 5,521 $1,670 $2.12 $11,692 $6,858 $2,650 $3.36 $18,550

Gross Potential Income $140,300 $82,300 $222,600

RENT ROLL SUMMARY

* Unit 4414-3 - Currently Occupied, Call Listing Agents For More Details | Unit 4412-H Assumes buyer will give allowable 3% RSO increase after the close of escrow

SALES COMPARABLES SUMMARY

1 2 3 4 5 6

Property Address Zip Code Yr Built Sale Date Sale Price CAP Rate GRM $ PSF $ Per Unit Bldg. SF Avg. Unit SF # Of Units

5322 Virginia Ave 90029 1958 Apr-2025 $1,975,000 5.10% 11.7 $265 $219,444 7,459 829 9

1120 N Ardmore Ave 90029 1923 Dec-2024 $1,087,080 N/A N/A $226 $217,416 4,800 960 5

4061-4069 1/2 Melrose Ave 90029 1923 Nov-2024 $2,240,000 N/A N/A $331 $224,000 6,766 677 10